Housing
Die cast aluminum housing.
Hinged door frame with four cap-
tive lock-up screws, one-piece
silicone self-attaching door sealing
gasket, seals door frame to hous-
ing. See Finish.
Reflector

mounting system
24W 4000K 80 3375
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Photo Control* Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: SP2993A becomes SP2993APC4
Fuse and
Fuse Holder*
Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: SP2993A becomes SP2993AF
*120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Photo Control or Fuse and Fuse Holder.
EXAMPLE ORDER: SP2993BF-1 =  40W, 3000K, with EZ5® surface power supply mounting system and fuse and fuse holder, 120 volt.
Voltage Suffix 120v = -1,  277v = -4
Step 1. Connect quick
connector to power
supply.